
SIPHONS & FITTINGS 
KITCHEN AND BATHROOM

DIVERT
THE FLOW OF 

WATER



Metline Sanitary Systems Co. has started business life in 2010. In the following years continued to offer its products by 
increasing range. Due to the needs of the globalizing world trade market continued to grow up rapidly by futher expan-
ding its product range with shower channels, floor drains, braided flexible water hoses, waste fittings for kitchen and 
bathroom.
    Metline Metal aims to be one of the well-established companies of the sector with its experienced R&D and marketing 
team by prioritizing customer satisfaction. In this direction, it aims at efficient production and sustainable quality and 
closely follows the latest technological developments.
    Considering quality as the most fundamental right of customers; which has TSE, TS, EN, TSO, GHOST, SEPRO and ISO 
9001 quality certificates, offers many technical products used in the construction sector such as heating, plumbing, 
ventilation and air conditioning.
 Metline Metal aims to provide the most accurate and fastest service with customer expectation sensitivity. Metline Metal, 
which successfully represents our country abroad with its pre-sales and after-sales service quality, serves 25 countries in 
3 continents.

As the Metline family, we are working to develop our product range by producing new, different and out of the ordinary 
products every year with a dynamic and young team. We design the future of bathroom for you.

We are working to design products that have not yet been designed together with you. We are walking with you to a 
better future by producing trouble-free products and shipping them to you.

In our changing and transforming world, we are working to design products suitable for bathrooms, which are a part of 
the culture of each geography, and produce products that are suitable and enjoyable for everyone.

We are with you to make you happy with aesthetic and useful products in 25 countries.

ABOUT US
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B01-LD32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' x 32 MM LONG TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, 32 MM ELBOW OUTLET

... $

20 cm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

32mm

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

80

PCS /  Box
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B01-SD32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' x 32 MM SHORT TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY,  32 MM ELBOW OUTLET 

... $

10 cm

Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

32mm

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket 

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

80

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN SIPHONS
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B01-TP-RD32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 32 MM TWO PIECES HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, 32 MM ELBOW OUTLET 

... $

20 cm

20 cm
40 m

m

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Flat Washer

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ½’’ – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

70 mm

32mm

80

PCS /  Box
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B01-D32TPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' X 32 MM TWO PIECE HEAD, TELESCOPIC TYPE, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY,  32 MM ELBOW OUTLET 

... $

20 cm

10 cm

LENGHT ADJUSTABLE
MIN/MAX LENGHT 20 – 32 CM

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring DRAIN

65  mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Flat Washer

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

LONG ADJUSTABLE GASKET

32mm

60

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN SIPHONS
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B01-LF45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' x 32 MM PIPE  LONG TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, 32 MM * 40/50  BELLOWS OUTLET

... $

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket   

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Outlet Diameter
32 mm x 40 Ø 50 Ø 50mm

40mm

80

PCS /  Box
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B01-SF45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' x 32 MM PIPE  SHORT  TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, 32 MM * 40/50  BELLOWS OUTLET

... $

10 cm

Outlet Diameter
32 mm x  40 Ø  50 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

50mm

40mm

80

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN SIPHONS
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B01-TP-RF45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 32 MM TWO PIECES HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, 32 MM * 40/50 
BELLOWS OUTLET

... $

20 cm
40 m

m

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

70 mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Outlet Diameter
32 mm x 40 Ø 50 Ø

50mm

40mm

80
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B01-F45TPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' X 32 MM TWO PIECE HEAD , TELESCOPIC TYPE, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, 32 MM * 40/50  BELLOWS OUTLET

... $

10 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Outlet Diameter
32 mm x 40 Ø 50 Ø

50mm

40mm

LENGHT ADJUSTABLE
MIN/MAX LENGHT 20 – 32 CM

LONG ADJUSTABLE GASKET

60

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN SIPHONS

7



1 
¼

’’
 L

O
N

G
 H

E
A

D
 3

2

U01-LD32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' x 32 MM LONG TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, U  BODY, 32 MM ELBOW OUTLET

... $

20 cm

30 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 32 Ø    

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

12 cm

12 cm

32 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

32mm

70
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U01-SD32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' x 32 MM SHORT  TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, U  BODY, 32 MM ELBOW OUTLET

... $

10 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

32mm

30 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 32 Ø    

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

12 cm

12 cm

32 Ø

70

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN SIPHONS
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U01-TP-RD32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 32 MM TWO PIECES HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHHINE OUTLET, U BODY, 32 MM ELBOW OUTLET

... $

20 cm
40 m

m

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

70 mm

32mm

30 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 32 Ø    

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

12 cm

12 cm

32 Ø

70

PCS /  Box
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U01-D32TPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' X 32 MM TWO PIECE HEAD , TELESCOPIC TYPE, STAINLESS STRAINER& SCREW, U BODY,  32 MM ELBOW OUTLET 

... $

10 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm32mm

30 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 32 Ø    

Outlet Diameter  32 Ø

12 cm

12 cm

32 Ø

LENGHT ADJUSTABLE
MIN/MAX LENGHT 20 – 32 CM

LONG ADJUSTABLE GASKET

60

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN SIPHONS
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B01-LPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' X 32 MM - LONG TUBULAR HEAD - STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, WITHOUT OTULET

... $

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket 

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

90

PCS /  Box

1 
 ¼

  
S

H
O

R
T

 

B01-SPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' X 32 MM - SHORT TUBULAR HEAD - STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, WITHOUT PIPE OTULET

... $

10 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

65 mm

100

PCS /  Box

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

WASHBASIN SIPHONS

10
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B01-TP-RPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2''X 32 MM TWO PIECE HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, WITHOUT PIPE OUTLET

... $

20 cm
40 m

m

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm Plug With Ring

DRAIN

70 mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

90

PCS /  Box
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B01-TPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4'' X 32 MM TWO PIECE HEAD , TELESCOPIC TYPE, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY,  WITHOUT OUTLET 

... $

10 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

1 ¼’’ – 65 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 30 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring DRAIN

65 mm

Black O-Ring Inner Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

32 Ø

LENGHT ADJUSTABLE
MIN/MAX LENGHT 20 – 32 CM

LONG ADJUSTABLE GASKET

70

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN SIPHONS

11





1 
½

  
L
O

N
G

 H
E

A
D

 

B02-L-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM LONG TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET, 
BOTTLE BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

B02-LMDPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $
B02-LMFPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

20 cm

Red O-Ring Outher Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

90

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm
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B02-SPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM SHORT TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

B02-SD    PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $
B02-SF    PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

10 cm

Red O-Ring Outher Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm) 

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

90

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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B02-TP-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM TWO PIECES HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET
BOTTLE BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

B02-TPD-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $
B02-TPF-M PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

20 cm

Red O-Ring Outher Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

1 ½”  – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

90

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm
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B02-TP-RPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM SHORT TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, BOTTLE BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

B02-TPD-RPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $
B02-TPF-RPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

20 cm

Red O-Ring Outher Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

1 ½” – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 

90

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U02-L-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM LONG TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET,
U  BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

U02-LD-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $
U02-LF-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

90

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm

1 
½

  
x
 4

0

U02-S PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM SHORT TUBULAR HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, U BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

U02-SDPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $
U02-SFPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

10 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket 

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

90

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U02-TP-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM TWO PIECES HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET,
U BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

U02-TPD-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $
U02-TPF-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

1 ½”  – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

70

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm

1 
½

  
x
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U02-TP-R PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM TWO PIECES HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET
U BODY, WITHOUT OUTLET

... $

U02-TPD-R PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

...  $
U02-TPF-R PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

10 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

1 ½”  – 70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

70

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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B02-MF45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM WITHOUT WASTE, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY  40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

20 cm

Red O-Ring Outher Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

80

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

1 
½

  
x
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0
 

B02-RF45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM WITHOUT WASTE, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

10 cm

Red O-Ring Outher Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

80

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U02-MF45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM WITHOUT WASTE, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET, U BODY  40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
20 cm

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

70

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

1 
½

  
x
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U02-RF45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' X 40 MM WITHOUT WASTE, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, U BODY 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
20 cm

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

70

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS

18



1 
½

  
x
 4

0
 

B02-RFO45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET,
BOTTLE BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTION, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
20 cm

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Overflow Option

Overflow Pipe

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

60

PCS /  Box

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

50mm

40mm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

1 
½

  
x
 4

0
 

B02-MFO45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET
tBOTTLE BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTION, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $20 cm

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Overflow Option

Overflow Pipe

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

60

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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0
 

U02-MFO-45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET
U BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTION, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Overflow Option

Overflow Pipe

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

1 
½

  
x
 4

0
 

U02-RFO45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD, STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET
U BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTION, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Overflow Option

Overflow Pipe

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket (H : 40 mm)  

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

SINK SIPHONS

20



304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

B03-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' x40 MM  HEAD, WASTE WITH STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET,
BOTTLE BODY 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $20 cm20 cm

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Machine Outlet

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

60

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

B03-RPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' x40 MM  HEAD, WASTE WITH STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET
BOTTLE BODY 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $20 cm

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Machine Outlet

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

60

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

U03-MPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' x40 MM  HEAD, WASTE WITH STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET,
U BODY 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $20 cm20 cm
Machine Outlet

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

U03-RPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' x40 MM  HEAD, WASTE WITH STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET,
U BODY 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $20 cm
Machine Outlet

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

B03-MFO45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET,
BOTTLE  BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
20 cm20 cm Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

U03-MFO45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET,
U  BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
20 cm20 cm Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS

23



304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

B03-RFO45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING 
MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE  BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
20 cm

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

3
 ½

  
x
 4

0
 

U03-RFO45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING 
MACHINE OUTLET, U  BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
20 cm Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS

24



3
 1

/2
''
 x

 4
0

/5
0

 T
E

L
E

S
C

O
P

IC

B03-FO45TPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD, WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, TELESCOPIC TYPE BOTTLE  BODY,
 WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

Overflow Option

Air Ventilation Outlet

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U03-FO45TPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD, WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, TELESCOPIC TYPE U  BODY,
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

Overflow Option

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

Air Ventilation Outlet

50

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,CONTROLLED WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE  BODY, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Controlled Waste

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

50

PCS /  Box

CB03-MFO45

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,CONTROLLED WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE  BODY, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Controlled Waste

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

CB03-RFO45

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,CONTROLLED WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET, TELESCOPIC TYPE BOTTLE, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Controlled Waste

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

Air Ventilation Outlet

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

CB03-MFO45T

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,CONTROLLED WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW,  FIXED MACHINE OUTLET, 
BOTTLE  BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Controlled Waste

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

50

PCS /  Box

CU03-MFO45

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,CONTROLLED WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, 
U BODY,  WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40/50 BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Controlled Waste

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

MİN / MAX  LENGHT

30 - 80 cm

50

PCS /  Box

CU03-RFO45

50mm

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 1/2'' 40 MM OVERFLOW HEAD,CONTROLLED WASTE WITH  STAINLESS STRAINER & SCREW, FIXED MACHINE OUTLET, TELESCOPIC TYPE U  BODY, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE ) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW  OUTLET 

5 $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Controlled Waste

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

Air Ventilation Outlet

120

PCS /  Box

40mm

CU03-MDO40T

SINK SIPHONS
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B04-112-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 1 1/2''x 40 MM ASYMMETRIC HEAD WITH CAP, STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket 

1 ½”  70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

Overflow Option

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U04-112-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 1 1/2''x 40 MM ASYMMETRIC HEAD WITH CAP, STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, U BODY,
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

1 ½”  70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

Overflow Option

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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B04-113-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2''x 3 1/2'' x 40 MM ASYMMETRIC HEADS WITH CAP, WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET,
BOTTLE BODY, WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket   

1 ½”  70  Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U04-113-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/2''x 3 1/2'' x 40 MM ASYMMETRIC HEADS WITH CAP, WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET,
U BODY, WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option
304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket   

1 ½”  70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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B04-231-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 3 1/2''x 40 MM ASYMMETRIC HEAD, WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U04-231-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 3 1/2''x 40 MM ASYMMETRIC HEAD, WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, 
U BODY, WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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B04-2112-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 1 1/2''x 40 MM TWO BOWL HEAD WITH CAP, STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket 

1 ½”  70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

Overflow Option

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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U04-2112-RDO40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 1 1/2''x 40 MM TWO BOWL HEAD WITH CAP, STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, U BODY,
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

1 ½”  70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

Overflow Option

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS

40
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B04-2112-RD40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 1 1/2''x 40 MM TWO BOWL HEAD WITH CAP, STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, 
40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket 

1 ½”  70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS

41
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U04-2112-RD40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 1 1/2''x 40 MM TWO BOWL HEAD WITH CAP, STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, U BODY,
40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

304 Stainless Steel Screw M6x 70 mm

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

1 ½”  70 Ø PP Poliprobilen
Drain Height 40 mm

304 Stainless Sheet
Wall Thickness 0.6 mm

Plug With Ring

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 3 1/2''x 40 MM  TWO BOWL HEAD, WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY,
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

25

PCS /  Box

40mm
B04-RDO40

SINK SIPHONS

43



2
 x

 3
 1

/
2

”
  
x
 4

0
 -

 2
 B

O
W

L

PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2x 3 1/2''x 40 MM  TWO BOWL HEAD, WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, 
U BODY, WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

U04-RDO40

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 3 1/2''x 40 MM  TWO BOWL HEAD, CONTROLLED WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & BRASS  SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET, BOTTLE BODY, 
WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

Controlled Waste

Red O-Ring Outer Gasket

Flat Washer

PP Polipropilene Bottle Trap    

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

40 Ø

20 cm

25

PCS /  Box

40mmCB04-RDO40

SINK SIPHONS
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PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

2 x 3 1/2''x 40 MM  TWO BOWL HEAD, CONTROLLED WASTES WITH STAINLESS STRAINERS & BRASS SCREWS, ROTATING MACHINE OUTLET,
U BODY, WITH (ROUND OR SIDE) OVERFLOW OPTIONS, 40*40 ELBOW OUTLET.

... $

Machine Outlet

Overflow Option

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

White Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt 4 cm

Brass Screw

Controlled Waste

20 cm

Flat Washer

Plastic Fitting Nut  1 ¼

Inside Pipe Diameter 40 Ø    

Elbow Inside Pipe Diameter  40 Ø    
12 cm

12 cm

40 Ø

25

PCS /  Box

40mm

CU04-RDO40

SINK SIPHONS
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EP114-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 750 MM

5 $

32mm

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

120

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
 4

0

EP114-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 40 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 750 MM

5 $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

40mm

120

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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EPM114-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Machine Outlet
Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm
18 m

m

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

150

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
 5

0

EP114-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 50 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

50mm

125

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
 3

2
 L

O
N

G

EP114-32-LONGPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 1500 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm

1500 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

120

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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E114-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Eco, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

60 mm
750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

140

PCS /  Box32mm

DRAIN

65 mm

1 
¼

 x
 4

0

E114-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 40 Eco, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

125

PCS /  Box

60 mm
750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

DRAIN

65 mm

40mm

WASHBASIN FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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EM114-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Eco, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Machine Outlet
Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm
18 mm750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

140

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
 5

0

E114-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 50 Eco, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

50mm

100

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
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G

E114-32-LONGPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Eco, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 1500 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm

1500 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

120

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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L114-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Lux, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

0.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

140

PCS /  Box32mm

DRAIN

65 mm

1 
¼

 x
 4

0

L114-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 40 Lux, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

125

PCS /  Box

DRAIN

65 mm

40mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

0.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

WASHBASIN FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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LM114-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Lux, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Machine Outlet
Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm

18 m
m

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

140

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
 5

0

L114-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 50 Lux, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

50mm

100

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
 3
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G

L114-32-LONGPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Lux, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 1500 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

60 mm

1500 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

120

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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LD114-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 32 Two Bowl, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

60 mm

750 mm
1100 mm
1500 mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

0.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

90
mm

40

PCS /  Box

32mm

DRAIN

65 mm
1 

¼
 x

  
4

0

LD114-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 40 Two Bowl, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

40mm

40

PCS /  Box

1 
¼

 x
 5

0

LD114-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ¼ " х 50 Two Bowl, Stainless Strainer & Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

65 mm

50mm

36

PCS /  Box

WASHBASIN FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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EP112-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 750 MM

... $

32mm

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

125

PCS /  Box

1 
½

  
x
 4

0

EP112-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 40 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

40mm

100

PCS /  Box

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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EPM112-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Machine Outlet
Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm
18 m

m

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

125

PCS /  Box

1 
½

 x
 5

0

EP112-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 50 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

50mm

100

PCS /  Box

1 
½

 x
 3

2
 L
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N

G

EP112-32-LONGPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Eco Plast, Plastic Strainer & Screw, Max  LENGTH 1500 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm

1500 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

Plastic Drain

 3.8 mm x 6.5 cm

Plastic  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

90

PCS /  Box

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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E112-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Eco, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

60 mm
750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

140

PCS /  Box32mm

DRAIN

80 mm

1 
½

 x
 4

0

E112-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 40 Eco, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

125

PCS /  Box

60 mm
750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

DRAIN

80 mm

40mm

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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EM112-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Eco, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Machine Outlet
Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm
18 mm750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

140

PCS /  Box

1 
½

 x
 5

0

E112-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 50 Eco, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

50mm

125

PCS /  Box

1 
½

 x
 3

2
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G

E112-32-LONGPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½" х 32 Eco, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 1500 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm

1500 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

100

PCS /  Box

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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L112-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Lux, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

0.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

125

PCS /  Box32mm

DRAIN

80 mm

1 
½

 x
 4

0

L112-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 40 Lux, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

100T

PCS /  Box

DRAIN

80 mm

40mm

60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

0.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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LM112-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Lux, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Machine Outlet,
Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm

18 m
m

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7  cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

125

PCS /  Box

1 
½

 x
 5

0

L112-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 50 Lux, Stainless Strainer && 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm60 mm

750 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7  cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

50mm

100

PCS /  Box
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½

 x
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2
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G

L112-32-LONGPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ " х 32 Lux, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 1500 MM

... $

DRAIN

80 mm

60 mm

1500 mm

60
mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

1.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

32mm

100

PCS /  Box

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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L312-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 ½" x 32 Waste With Stainless Strainer, Plastic Screw & Bolt, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

110
mm

60
mm

750 mm
1100 mm
1500 mm

150

PCS /  Box

32mm

DRAIN

115
mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

Blue Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt

3
 ½

 x
 4

0

L312-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 ½" x 40 Waste With Stainless Strainer, Plastic Screw & Bolt, Max LENGTH 750 MM

.. $

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

110
mm

60
mm

750 mm
1100 mm
1500 mm

140

PCS /  Box

DRAIN

115
mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

Blue Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt

40mm

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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L312-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 ½" x 50 Waste With Stainless Strainer, Plastic Screw & Bolt, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

110
mm

60
mm

750 mm
1100 mm
1500 mm

125

PCS /  Box

DRAIN

115
mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

Blue Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt

50mm
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LM312-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 ½" x 32 Waste With Stainless Strainer, Plastic Screw & Bolt, Machine Outlet, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

110
mm

60
mm

18 mm

750 mm
1100 mm
1500 mm 150

PCS /  Box

DRAIN

115
mm

304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

Blue Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt

32mm

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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LD112-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 ½ x 32, Two Bowl, Stainless Strainer & 70 MM Screw, Max LENGTH 1500 MM

... $

60 mm

750 mm
1100 mm
1500 mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

0.5 mm Wall Thickness

304 Stainless Steel Drain

 3.8 mm x 7 cm

Stainless Steel  Screw

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

90
mm

40

PCS /  Box

32mm

DRAIN

80 mm

3
 ½

 x
 3

2

LD312-32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

3 ½ x 32, Two Bowl, Waste With Stainless Strainer,  Plastic Screw, Max LENGTH 750 MM

... $

60 mm

750 mm
1100 mm
1500 mm

40 Ø - PP POLIPROBILENE

Siphon Bellows Dimeter

110 mm
304 Stainless Steel Filter

304 Stainless Steel Drain

Drain Gasket

Blue Gasket

304 Stainless Steel
Bolt or Plastic Bolt

25

PCS /  Box

32mm

DRAIN

115
mm

SINK FLEXIBLE SIPHONS 
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U
  
B
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Y

BTH1PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

U BODY BATHTUBE SIPHON,  BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $
50mm

40mm

75

PCS /  Box

V
  
T
Y
P
E

BTH2PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

V TYPE BATHTUBE SIPHON, BELLOWS OUTLET - 70 MM HEIGHT

... $
50mm

40mm

75

PCS /  Box

V
  
T
Y
P
E

BTH3PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

V TYPE BATHTUBE SIPHON, CHROME CAP, BELLOWS OUTLET - 70 MM HEIGHT

... $
50mm

40mm

75

PCS /  Box

U
  
B
O
D
Y

BTH4PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

U BODY TAPED BATHTUBE SIPHON, ELBOW OUTLET 

... $

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

BATHTUBE & SHOWER SIPHONS

65



V
 T
Y
P
E

BTH5PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

V TYPE TAPED BATHTUBE SIPHON, BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

V
 T
Y
P
E

BTH6PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

V TYPE, BATHTUBE SIPHON, BELLOWS OUTLET 

... $

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

U
  
B
O
D
Y

BTH7PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

U BODY, BATHTUBE SIPHON, ELBOW OUTLET 

... $

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

BATHTUBE & SHOWER SIPHONS
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U
  
B

O
D

Y

CBTH1PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

U BODY TAPED, CONTROLLED  BATHTUBE SIPHON, ELBOW OUTLET

... $

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

U
  
B

O
D

Y

CBTH2PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

U BODY TAPED, CONTROLLED  BATHTUBE SIPHON, BELLOWS OUTLETT

... $

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

V
  
T

Y
P

E

CBTH3PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

V TYPE CONTROLLED  BATHTUBE SIPHON, CHROME CAP, BELLOWS OUTLET 
70 MM HEIGHT

... $

50mm

40mm

50

PCS /  Box

C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS120-LPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

120 MM CYLINDRICAL SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM OUTLET 
(REINFORCED FLEX HOSE)

... $

50mm

40mm

40

PCS /  Box

BATHTUBE & SHOWER SIPHONS
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C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS60PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

60 MM CYLINDRICAL SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM ELBOW OUTLET

... $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 80 mm
Flow Rate in       : 35L/min

80 mm
75

PCS /  Box

C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS90PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

90 MM CYLINDRICAL SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM ELBOW OUTLET

...  $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 80 mm
Flow Rate in       : 35L/min

80 mm 75

PCS /  Box

C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS90SPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

90 MM CYLINDRICAL ( SHALLOW ) SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM
ELBOW OUTLET

...  $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 60 mm
Flow Rate in       : 28L/min60 mm 75

PCS /  Box

C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

50 MM CYLINDRICAL SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM  ELBOW OUTLET

... $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 80 mm
Flow Rate in       : 35L/min

80 mm
75

PCS /  Box

BATHTUBE & SHOWER SIPHONS

68



C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS60-FPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

60 MM CYLINDRICAL SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM BELLOWS OUTLET

... $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 80 mm
Flow Rate in       : 35L/min

80 mm
75

PCS /  Box

C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS90-FPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

90 MM CYLINDRICAL SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM BELLOWS OUTLET

...  $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 80 mm
Flow Rate in       : 35L/min

80 mm 75

PCS /  Box
C

Y
L

IN
D

R
IC

A
L

LS90SPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

90 MM CYLINDRICAL ( SHALLOW ) SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM
BELLOWS OUTLET

...  $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 60 mm
Flow Rate in       : 28L/min60 mm 75

PCS /  Box

C
Y

L
IN

D
R

IC
A

L

LS50-FPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

50 MM CYLINDRICAL SHOWER SIPHON WITH CHROME CAP- 40/50 MM BELLOWS OUTLET

... $

50mm

40mm

Depth of Seal     : 25 mm
Height                : 80 mm
Flow Rate in       : 35L/min

80 mm
75

PCS /  Box

-F

BATHTUBE & SHOWER SIPHONS
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U
R

IN
A

L

PS1PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4''*32 URINAL HEAD

... $

150

PCS /  Box

U
R

IN
A

L

PS2PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4''*32 URINAL WITHOUT OUTLET 

... $

140

PCS /  Box

U
R

IN
A

L

PSD32PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4''*32 URINAL WITH ELBOW OUTLET 32-32 MM

... $

125

PCS /  Box

32mm
U

R
IN

A
L

PSD45PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

1 1/4''*32 URINAL WITH BELLOWS OUTLET 32* 40/50 MM

... $

125

PCS /  Box

50mm

40mm

SIPHONS FOR URINAL
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U
N

IV
E

R
S

A
L

WCNPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

Thermoplast Normal Close Oval WC Seat, Universal

... $

14

PCS /  Box

U
N

IV
E

R
S

A
L

WCS1PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

Thermoplast Slow Close Oval WC Seat, Universal

... $

14

PCS /  Box

U
N

IV
E

R
S

A
L

WSSPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

Thermoplast Slow Close Square WC Seat, Universal

... $

14

PCS /  Box

U
N

IV
E

R
S

A
L

WCS2PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

Thermoplast Slow Close Oval WC Seat, Universal

... $

14

PCS /  Box

TOILET COVERS

73



F
L

A
T

WFC-30PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 30 Cm , 110 MM

... $

30

PCS /  Box

F
L

A
T

WFC-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 40 Cm , 110 MM

... $

30

PCS /  Box

F
L

A
T

WFC-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 50 Cm , 110 MM

... $

30

PCS /  Box

E
L

B
O

W

DWFC-30PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 30 Cm
With 90° Elbow, 110 MM

... $

20

PCS /  Box

E
L

B
O

W

DWFC-40PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 40 Cm
With 90° Elbow, 110 MM

... $

20

PCS /  Box

E
L

B
O

W

DWFC-50PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 50 Cm
With 90° Elbow, 110 MM

... $

20

PCS /  Box

WC CONNECTOR
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F
L

A
T

WFC-60PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 60 Cm , 110 MM

... $

20

PCS /  Box

F
L

A
T

WFC-80PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 80 Cm , 110 MM

... $

15

PCS /  Box

F
L

A
T

WFC-95PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

WC Connector 95 Cm , 110 MM

... $

15

PCS /  Box

WC CONNECTOR
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N
E

W
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

 -
 B

O
T

T
O

M
 F

IL
L

 V
A

L
V

E

PRODUCT CODE

PRICE

... $

DN 8 3/8'' - 3/8'' FF - 40 cm 
Braided Flexible Hose Included

We designed brand new fill valve, push system.
First of all, fast emptying and filling
Fast and easy installation
Flex hose inlet, 3/8" brass metal connector
Chrome control button
Extremely resistant to foreign substances found in water
We designed it to work perfectly in the 0.5-20 bar range
The water filling area can be adjusted according to the height of the reservoir
Twice as fast filling without the use of a water flow regulator
Universal for plastic and ceramic WC cisterns 
Made of ABS , more durable
Always maintains the same water level
Screws and Gaskets along with

Next to stainless DN 8 3/8'' - 3/8'' FF - 40 cm flex hose

5 years Warranty

Screw Set

G 3/8  Brass

Adjustable Water Level
Made of ABS, More Durable

40 mm Button Hole
Chrome Control Button 

Black Gasket

20

PCS /  Box

MGR-1-200

MGR-1-200

NEW
PRODUCT

BOTTOM FILL VALVE

76





P
O
P
-U

P

POPUP-CPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

Stainless Steel Cover, Abs Plastic, 10 Cm x 40 mm Outlet

... $

100

PCS /  Box

Ø 40

Ø 65 mm

10 cm

P
O
P
-U

P

POPUP-BPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

Black Color Ceramic Cover, 10 Cm x 40 mm Outlet

... $

100

PCS /  Box

Ø 40

Ø 65 mm

10 cm

P
O
P
-U

P
POPUP-WPRODUCT CODE

PRICE

White  Color Ceramic Cover, 10 Cm x 40 mm Outlet

... $

100

PCS /  Box

Ø 40

Ø 65 mm

10 cm

POP-UP

78



1 
½

 4
0

FK-112-40
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" x 40 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

1 
½

  
 5

0

FK-112-50
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" x 50 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

1 
½

  
 4

5

FK-112-45
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" x 40/50  Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box
1 

½
 L

O
N

G
  
4

0

FK-112-40-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 40 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

1 
½

 L
O

N
G

  
5

0
FK-112-50-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 50 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

1 
½

 L
O

N
G

  
4

5

FK-112-45-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 40/50 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ½

  
4

0

FP-112-40
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 40 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut
 Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ½

  
4

0
 L

O
N

G

FP-112-40-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" x 40 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ½

  
5

0

FP-112-50
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 50 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut
Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

200

PCS /  Box

FLEXIBLE PIPES

79



 1
 ¼

  
4

0
 L

O
N

G

FP-114-40-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1  ¼" х 40 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut
 Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ¼

  
 5

0

FP-114-50
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1  ¼"  x 50 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ¼

  
5

0
  
L
O

N
G

FP-114-50-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1  ¼" x 50 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

50mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ¼

  
3

2

FP-114-32
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1  ¼" х 32 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut
Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

32mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ¼

  
3

2
  
L
O

N
G

FP-114-32-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ¼" x 32 Flexible Pipe, Chrome Nut
 Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $FP-114-32-LONG

32mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ¼

 4
0

FP-114-40
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1  ¼" х 40 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut,
 Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ½

  
5

0
 L

O
N

G

FP-112-50-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 50 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut
Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

50mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ½

  
4

5
 

FP-112-45
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 40/50 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut, 
Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ½

  
4

5
 L

O
N

G

FP-112-45-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 40/50 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut, 
Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

FLEXIBLE PIPES

80



4
0

 x
 4

0
 /

 5
0

F40-45
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

40 х 40/50 Flexible Pipe, Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

4
0

 x
 4

0
 /

 5
0

F40-50
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

40x50 Flexible Pipe, Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

200

PCS /  Box

3
2

 x
 4

0
 /

 5
0

F32-45
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

32 х 40/50 Flexible Pipe, Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

4
0

 x
 3

2
F40-32
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

40x32 Flexible Pipe, Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

32mm

200

PCS /  Box

4
0

 x
 4

0

F40-40
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

40x40 Flexible Pipe, Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

3
2

 x
 4

0

F32-40
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

32x40 Flexible Pipe, Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

200

PCS /  Box

40mm

 1
 ¼

  
4

5
 

FP-114-45
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 40/50 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut, 
Max Lenght 800 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

 1
 ¼

  
4

5
 L

O
N

G

FP-114-45-LONG
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" х 40/50 Flexible Pipe, Plastic Nut, 
Max Lenght 1500 MM

... $

50mm

40mm

200

PCS /  Box

FLEXIBLE PIPES

81





Black O-Ring - Inner Gasket

Plastic Fitting Nut 1 ¼

PP Poliprobilene Bottle Trap

Body Outlet Diameter 
 32 Ø

Black O-Ring Outer Gasket

Plastic Fitting Nut 1 ½

PP Poliprobilene Bottle Trap

Body Outlet Diameter 
40 Ø

Flat Washer

Flat Washer

BB01

BB02

UB01

Plastic Fitting Nut 1 ¼

Flat Washer

PP POLIPROBILENE BOTTLE BODY – INNER GASKET  /  PP Poliprobil Şişe Gövde İçten Contalı

PP POLIPROBILENE BOTTLE BODY – OUTER GASKET  / PP Poliprobil Şişe Gövde Dıştan Contalı

PP POLIPROBILENE U BODY   / PP Poliprobil U Gövde 

83

13 cm

9 cm

7 cm

15 cm

11 cm

15 cm

12 cm

12 cm

32 Ø - 40 Ø



1 
 ¼

H114-S
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

 1  ¼" Stainless Strainer, Stainless Screw
Short Head

... $

1 
 ¼

H114-L
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1  ¼" Stainless Strainer, Stainless Screw
Long Neck

... $

1 
 ½

H112-O
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" Stainless Strainer, Stainless Screw
Head With Overflow

... $

1 
 ½

H112-LO
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" Stainless Strainer, Stainless Screw
Huge Body, Long Neck With Overflow

... $
3

  
½

H312
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

3 ½" Waste With Stainless Strainer & 
Stainless Screw

... $

3
  
½

H312-O
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

3 ½" Waste With Stainless Strainer & 
Stainless Screw, Head With Overflow

... $

3
  
½

H312-CO
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

3 ½" Waste With Stainless Strainer &
Stainless Screw, Controlled Head With Overflow

... $

1 
¼

TH114
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

 1  ¼" Tubular Head ( One Piece), Stainless 
Strainer, Stainless Screw

... $

1 
 ½

TH112
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1 ½" Tubular Head (One Piece), Stainless 
Strainer, Stainless Screw

... $

SIPHON FITTINGS
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S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
  
 S

T
R

A
IN

E
R

W312
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Waste With Stainless Strainer

... $ W114
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

1  1/4”  Strainer With Plug

... $

S
T

R
A

IN
E

R
 &

 P
L
U

G

HWC
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Handle Plug

... $

P
L
U

G

PWC
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Plug With Chain

... $

P
L
U

G

O
V

E
R

F
L
O

W
 H

E
A

D
ROW
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Round Overflow

... $

O
V

E
R

F
L
O

W
 H

E
A

D

SOV
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Side Overflow

... $

O
V

E
R

F
L
O

W
 H

E
A

D

UOV
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Horizontal Overflow

... $

F
L

E
X

İB
L

E
  
P

İP
E

BO1
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Flexible Pipe 

... $

P
IP

E

EO1
PRODUCT CODE PRICE

Pipe

... $

SIPHON FITTINGS
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M
E

TA
L

 B
O

LT
S

M12x55mm M12x40mm M12x35mm M12x27mm M12x24mmBOLT DIAMETERS

PRICE
METAL BOLTS FOR 3 1/2'' INNER SIEVE

... $

P
L

A
S

T
IC

 B
O

LT
S

M12x50mm M12x30mmBOLT DIAMETERS

PRICE
PLASTİC BOLTS FOR 3 1/2'' INNER SIEVE

... $

M
E

TA
L

 S
C

R
E

W
S

M5x25mm M5x50mm M5x70mm M5x80mmSCREW DIAMETERS

PRICE
SCREWS FOR 1 1/2'' & 1 1/4'' INNER SIEVES

... $

SIPHON FITTINGS
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info@metline.com.tr

www.metline.com.tr


